

MICHAEL A. SEIVERT, D.O., FAOAO, FAOASM

BOARD CERTIFIED IN ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
BOARD CERTIFIED IN SPORTS MEDICINE
FELLOW AMERICAN OSTEOPATHIC ACADEMY OF ORTHOPEDICS
FELLOW AMERICAN OSTEOPATHIC ACADEMY OF SPORTS MEDICINE

INSURANCE LIST

AARP

Aetna PPO

Arizona Foundation

Blue Cross Blue Shield

- All PPO (incl. out of state BCBS)
- Assurant
- Meritain
- Ameriben
- Federal

CIGNA

- PPO
- Medicare Advantage
- EMI

Coventry/First Health

Great West

HealthNet

PPO

Humana

PPO

Medicare

Motor Vehicle Accidents

• Lien Only

Physicians Health Care (PHCS)/Multi-plan

United Healthcare

- PPO
- Choice Plus

Workman's Compensation

- Arizona Industrial
 - o State Compensation Fund (SCF)
 - o CopperPoint Insurance Companies/Rising Medical Solutions
 - o Corvel
 - o Sedgewick
 - o York Risk Service Group
 - o Zurich
 - o Liberty Mutual
 - The Hartford

MICHAEL A. SEIVERT, D.O., FAOAO, FAOASM

BOARD CERTIFIED IN ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
BOARD CERTIFIED IN SPORTS MEDICINE
FELLOW AMERICAN OSTEOPATHIC ACADEMY OF ORTHOPEDICS
FELLOW AMERICAN OSTEOPATHIC ACADEMY OF SPORTS MEDICINE

Workman's Compensation

- Federal Workman's Compensation
 - o OWCP
- Ohio Industrial Commission

Any copay's owed are due at time of service.

Any deductibles and co-insurances will also be collected per your elected health insurance's determination of benefits and coverage.

Dr. Seivert is only contracted with PPO plans. Contracted plans are subject to change at any time.

Dr. Seivert DOES NOT ACCEPT HMO PLANS.

Patients with no insurance can be seen and will be considered Cash Pay. Payments are due at the time of service (Visa, Mastercard, or checks are acceptable. American Express is not accepted).